
9.33 Philharmonic Choir, "Laud-ate Dominum" (Mozart)
8.37 Sammons (violin) and Ter-tis (viola) with the London Phil-harmonic Orchestra, Concert-ante Sinfonie, K.364 (Mozart)
10.18 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
17. 0 Close down

VY, DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Under One
Flag
12. 0 And at intervals-
Running Commentaries of the
Racing at the Dunedin JockeyClub’s Meeting (Relay fromWingatui)
Lunch music
2. Op.m. Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Nature Night
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine ‘With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this evening)7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Frank Westfield’s Orchestra,Nell Gwynn Dances (German)7.40 ‘Remember Bellamy" (BBCproduction)
8.10 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic fllustrations and
Comments by Profesosr V. E.
Galway, Mus.D.String Quartet in G Major, Op.18, No. 2 (Beethoven)
8.40 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"In the Village," "The Backward
Glance," ‘Impatience,’ "TheTavern" (Schubert)
8.52 State Opera Orchestra,
Divertimento No. 6 (KV1i88)
(Mozart)= Station noticesNewsree! with Commentary2.28 Jay Wilbur and Band,"Hi! Gang’ Selection
9.31 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.57 Milt Herth Trio,a Nadocky" (Green)70. Albert Coates and London’
Symphony Orchestra,"The Musical Rox" (Liadoff)10. 4 Derek Oldham (tenor),
"T Love Thee" (Grieg)10. 7 Gasper Cassado (’cello),
Evening Song (Schumann)
10.10 Ormandy and Minneapolis
Symphony Orchestra,
"Moto Perpetuo"’- (Paganini)= Talks and Greetings from
Boys
Overseas

11. LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. O p.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Woman in Black’8.15 Variety8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.programme)8. 0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads= "Starlight" (BBC produc-tion)
10. 0 Songs of the West10.15 Variety10.30 Close down

"IN 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.15-9.30 A.C.E. TALK
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0-5.15 Children’s session:"Famous Names-Nelson"5.46 Hail to the King!6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS followed
by a list of names of men speak-ing in the Radio Magazine broad-cast at 10.15 p.m,6.32 Musical programme6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.30 Music from the Operas,featuring "Aida’’8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"8.42 ‘Ragamuffin’3.45 "The Laughing Man"9. OQ Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Supper dance10, Q Monia Liter-Fifteen min-utes of Piano Sophistication
10.145 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday, June 35
12D wit. nx
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal8.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK, Morton)10.0 Emma
10.16 Miss Portia intervenes10.30 Rebecca
10.46 Big Sister12, 0 Lunchtime music
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
2. The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love3. 0 For Ever Youn
5. The Junior Quizzi Voices of Yesterday; EllenTerry6.15 London News6.30 Long, Long Ago

°
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7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Dangerous Journey8. 5 War Correspondent: Flightto the Front
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Para-
chute Jump, told by FrankGraham
11. 0 London News

ZL unm poe
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.46 Big Sister12. 0 Midday melody menu12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-5
oS
®
Mirthful mealtime music
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
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7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 5 War Correspondent: | Saw
Revenge
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots |

9. 0 Melody Scrap k
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)
111. 0 London News

SZB ite nem
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk8.0 Breakfast Club8.0 Aunt DaisyEmma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. OQ Lunchtime fare
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza~beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young z

3.30 We Were Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress. ofFrance8.5 War Correspondent: Torepedo Kid
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time9.0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Allen Presecott
10.30 The National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Taik9. Aunt Daisy10. 0 Emma
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The:Diamond of Caesar Borgia10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35
1.15
2. 0
broad
2.15
3. 0
3.30
4.45
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30

Shopping Reporter
London News
The Editor’s Daughter (1stcast)Linda’s First LoveFor Ever YoungRita Entertains
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe JuniorLondon News
Melodies in Waltr Time4.

7.15
7.30
7.45

Fred and Maggie EverybodyIn the Cause of CharityCommando Story
Josephine, Empress ofFrance
War Correspondent: WhenTime Runs Out
20
8.45
9. 0
0. 01.0

Easy Aces
Bachelor’s Children
Melody Scrap BookThe National Barn DanceLondon News

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15
6.30
6.45
London News
Variety
Sports results
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Out of the DarknessFor Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion Commentary by
Melody Scrapbook
N.Z. Women at War
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